
30th of March Open Grade 

 

60m Hurdles 

1  410 Branna KENNY U13G  1  HADD  10.89 

 2  31 Zuzanna ARNOTT U13G  2  SPRBH  10.97 

 3  477 Amy TAYLOR U13G  3  FALKV  11.77 

 4  469 Ruby SILLITOE U13G  4  SPRBH  12.50 

 5  358 Eva CARDLE U13G  5  SPRBH  14.02 

 

1  421 Jasmin LOCHHEAD U15G  1  CENTR  10.37 

 2  464 Emily SHARP U15G  2  LIVAD  10.74 

 3  405 Alyssa HO U15G  3  SPRBH  12.70 

 4  447 Leah NG U15G  4  SPRBH  12.73 

 

1  411 Morven KENNY U15G  1  TEL  10.59  

 2  449 Ella O'BRIEN U15G  2  SPRBH  11.02  

 3  363 Sophie CHALMERS U15G  3  NAYR  11.20  PB! 

 354 Lilly CAIG U15G  4  NAYR  DNS 

 

1  462 Layla ROWLANDS U15G  1  VPCOG  9.74  PB! 

 2  361 Rachel CARVEL U15G  2  CENTR  9.97  PB! 

 379 Enya DORAN U15G  3  AIRDR  DNS  

 387 Leanna ELLIOT U15G  4  AIRDR  DNS 

 

1  472 Alannah SNOWDEN U17W  1  LIVAD  9.26  

 2  485 Favour UGWUOCHA U17W  2  DUNDH  9.74  

 3  413 Aneesah KING-OUBACHA U17W  3  VPCOG  10.19  PB! 

 4  371 Charis CRAWFORD U17W  4  SPRBH  10.35 



1  476 Laura TAYLOR U17W  1  FALKV  9.75 

 2  381 Emily DOYLE U17W  2  VPCOG  9.87 

 355 Jessie CAIG U17W  3  NAYR  DNS 

 25 Victoria ANESTIK U17W  4  FALKV  DNS 

 

1  424 Angus MACLEOD U17M  1  VPCOG  9.00 

 2  369 Matthew COX U17M  2  AYRS  9.27 

 3  55 Jesse BREMNER U17M  3  FALKV  13.11 

 

60M Sprint 

Pos Bib Name  

CatPos  

Time Lane 

1 426 Emmie Main U13G 1 FALKV 8.93 2 

2 474 Lauren Spowart U13G 2 LIVAD 9.58 3 

3 477 Amy Taylor U13G 3 FALKV 9.76 1 

4 391 Emily Fitzsimmons U13G 4 SPRBH 9.94 4 

5 37 Eve Beveridge U11G 1 DTFC 14.12 5 

 

1  31 Zuzanna ARNOTT U13G  1  SPRBH  9.70 

 2  385  

Heather EDDIE U13G  2  WHITM  9.99 

 3  358 Eva CARDLE U13G  3  SPRBH  10.03 

 4  435 Anna MCELENY U13G  4   10.07 

 5  481 Chloe THOMSON U13G  5  CUMBN  11.06  

 

1  439 Ross MCLAREN U15B  1  STRTH  8.71 

 2  395 Hamish GILLIES U15B  2  FALKV  9.08 



 3  46 Jaxon BOYLE U13B  1  STRTH  9.41 

 360 Zak CARSON U13B  2  LOTHR  DNS 

 370 Logan CRAIG U15B  3  CUMBN  DNS 

 

1  440 Neil MCLAREN U11B  1  STRTH  9.33 

 2  488 Iona WATSON U11G  1  PITRE  9.43 

 3  402 Ruaraidh HARVIE U11B  2  FALKV  10.07 

 4  350 Cameron BROWN U11B  3  GIFFN  11.10 

 368 Christopher COULTER U11B  4  SPRBH  DNS 

 

1  390 Mechele FASORO U17W  1  FALKV  8.78 

 2  464 Emily SHARP U15G  1  LIVAD  8.81 

 3  401 Natalie HARRAND U17W  2  VPCOG  9.05 

 4  30 Kitan AREMU U15G  2  LIVAD  9.35 

 5  457 Skye PROCTOR U17W  3  VPCOG  9.37 

 

1  424 Angus MACLEOD U17M  1  VPCOG  7.81 

 2  397 Gregory GONTOR SM  1  VPCOG  8.06 

 3  398 Gerard GONTOR U17M  2  VPCOG  8.24 

 467 Jefferson SHIRLEY M45  1   DNS 

 

1  392 Leona FLORES U20W  1  VPCOG  8.72 

 2  465 Rebecca SHEARER U20W  2  VPCOG  9.11 

 438 Hamish MCKENZIE M85  1   DNS 

 364 Mandy CHARTERS W60  1   DNS 

 446 Pamela MURCHISON W50  1   DNS 

  

1  26 Kishi AREMU U17W  1  LIVAD  7.89  



 2  491 Chloe ZELAZNY U15G  1  LIVAD  8.79  

 3  433 Fraser MCINTYRE U13B  1  VPCOG  10.04  PB! 

 4  454 Luca PIZEY U11B  1  CENTR  10.09 

 

1  32 Rowena BARNETT U13G  1  PITRE  9.29  PB! 

 2  436 Hollie MCINTYRE U15G  1  VPCOG  9.32  PB! 

 3  394 Ebony FRASER U11G  1  STRTH  10.43  PB! 

 4  429 Emily MCCULLOCH U11G  2  LIVAD  10.76  PB! 

 68 Emily BRODIE U11G  3  HARM  DNS 

 

1  490 Emily YULE U15G  1  VPCOG  9.32  PB! 

 2  415 Ross LAIDLAW U11B  1  HARM  9.47  PB! 

 3  479 Neve TAYLOR U15G  2  FALKV  9.63  PB! 

 4  450 Molly O'BRIEN U11G  1  SPRBH  10.36  

 416 Alfie LAING U13B  1  SPRBH  DNS 

 

1  388 Georgia EVANS U13G  1  LLGAC  9.34  PB! 

 2  399 Blythe GRAHAM U13G  2  SPRBH  9.59  PB! 

 3  383 Caitlyn DUNCAN U13G  3  STRTH  9.77  PB! 

 4  471 James SMITH M75  1  MOTHR  9.78  

 460 Deborah ROE W50  1  SPRBH  DNS 

 

1  404 Tommy HIGGINS U13B  1  AIRDR  9.14  PB! 

 2  434 Hannah MCMEECHAN U15G  1  FALKV  9.40  PB! 

 3  375 Sophia-Belle DAYE U13G  1  FALKV  9.41  PB! 

 4  442 Chloe MILNE SW  1  LIVAD  9.56  

 423 Harry MACAULAY U11B  1  SPRBH  DNS 

 



1  441 Alexander MILLAR U15B  1  FALKV  8.44  PB! 

 2  361 Rachel CARVEL U15G  1  CENTR  8.73  PB! 

 3  484  

Emily TOLLETT U17W  1  SPRBH  9.16  PB! 

 4  470 Ben SILVER U11B  1  HARM  9.17  PB! 

 5  359 Remy CARNEGIE U13G  1  FALKV  9.20  PB! 

 

1  353 Molly BROWN U13G  1  SHETT  8.95  PB! 

 2  430 Jessica MCCULLOCH U15G  1  LIVAD  9.05  PB! 

 3  386 Caitlin EDDIE U15G  2  WHITM  9.07  PB! 

 4  469 Ruby SILLITOE U13G  2  SPRBH  9.17  PB! 

 20 Daniel ALEXANDER U15B  1  FALKV  DNS 

 

1  413 Aneesah KING-OUBACHA U17W  1  VPCOG  8.52  PB! 

 2  35 Jessica BELL U13G  1  SPRBH  8.78  PB! 

 3  43 Hannah BLANCHARD U20W  1  STRTH  9.25  

 365 Anna CLARK U17W  2  VPCOG  DNS  

 468 Isla SHIRLEY U13G  2  EDIN  DNS 

 

1  487 Campbell WATSON U13B  1  PITRE  8.90  8.90 

 1  473 Magnus SOSU U13B  2  SPRBH  8.90  8.90 

 3  483 Bérénice TILLIER U13G  1  PITRE  9.12  

 4  451 Kirsty OLIVER W35  1  MOTHR  9.14  

 367 Isla CLEMENTS U17W  1  FALKV  DNS 

 

1  381 Emily DOYLE U17W  1  VPCOG  8.57  PB! 

 2  39 Madelaine BLANCHARD U17W  2  STRTH  8.81  

 3  393 Honor FORD U15G  1  LIVAD  8.83  



 4  56 Graeme BRESLIN M55  1  CORST  8.91  

 374 James CUNNINGHAM M50  1  LASSW  DNS 

 

1  33 Ruaraidh BARNETT U15B  1  PITRE  8.20  PB! 

 2  489 Poppy WOOD U17W  1  SPRBH  8.52  PB! 

 3  443 Kirsty MOFFAT U13G  1  FALKV  8.81  

 396 Oli GLEN U17W  2  FALKV  DNS  

 10 Acelynn ACHEAMPONG U17W  3  PITRE  DNS 

 

1  378 Corey DONALDSON U17M  1  VPCOG  7.89  PB! 

 2  462 Layla ROWLANDS U15G  1  VPCOG  8.37  

 3  55 Jesse BREMNER U17M  2  FALKV  8.41  PB! 

 4  419 Josh LEE U15B  1  HARM  8.61  

 5  2 Katie ABLETT U15G  2  AYRS  8.77 

 

1  431 Lucas MCDONALD U13B  1  SPRBH  8.52 

 2  19 Rinnah Zoe AJALA U15G  1  EDIN  8.54 

 3  425 Lucy MACMILLAN U15G  2  LIVAD  8.65 

 355 Jessie CAIG U17W  1  NAYR  DNS 

 420 Gary LEEK M60  1  LAWD  DNS 

 

1  428 Alex MANN U17M  1  FALKV  8.15  PB! 

 2  476 Laura TAYLOR U17W  1  FALKV  8.18  PB! 

 3  389 Enam EVONG U17W  2  LIVAD  8.19  PB! 

 4  356 Callan CAMPBELL U15B  1  FALKV  8.28  

 5  485 Favour UGWUOCHA U17W  3  DUNDH  8.43 

 

1  444 Cara MONACHELLO U15G  1  KILMH  8.11  8.11 



 1  11 Jedidah AJALA U17W  1  EDIN  8.11  8.11 

 3  376 Rebecca DIGGER U15G  2  VPCOG  8.13  

 4  448 Eva NWOBILO U17W  2  DUNDH  8.26  

 349 Colin BRODIE M40  1  HARM  DNS 

 

1  408 Mark KELLY U17M  1  VPCOG  7.56  PB! 

 2  475 Cameron SPOWART U17M  2  LIVAD  7.60  PB! 

 3  480  

Adam THOMSON U15B  1  VPCOG  7.91  PB! 

 4  414 Keith KONG M50  1  LASSW  7.94  

 380 Elliot DOULL U17M  3  NAYR  DNS 

 

1  362 Leo CHALAMANDA U20M  1  STRTH  7.47  PB! 

 2  456 Matthew POWER SM  1  LIVAD  7.55  

 3  369 Matthew COX U17M  1  AYRS  7.67  PB! 

 366 Alexander CLARK U17M  2  GIFFN  DNS  

 482 Callum THOMSON U17M  3  GSOS  DNS 

 

1  407 Mateo HUGHES U20M  1  EDIN  7.28  PB! 

 2  384 John DUTHIE SM  1  AYRS  7.32  

 3  459 Alan ROBERTSON M45  1  MOTHR  7.46  

 357 Sonny CAMPBELL SM  2   DNS  

 406 Jonathan HOOPER U17M  1  GSOS  DNS      

 

Long Jump U11/13 

1  352 Eilidh BROWN  U13G 1  GIFFN 3.89 3.71 x  3.89 

 2  440 Neil MCLAREN  U11B 1 STRTH 3.83 3.43 3.49  3.83 

 3  477 Amy TAYLOR  U13G 2  FALKV 2.54 3.61 3.53  3.61 



 4  46 Jaxon BOYLE  U13B 1  STRTH 3.39 3.49 3.52  3.52 

 5  454 Luca PIZEY  U11B 2  CENTR 3.00 3.31 3.04  3.31 

 6  373 Eli CRAWFORD  U13B 2SPRBH 3.25 3.10 3.23  3.25 

 7  31 Zuzanna ARNOTT  U13G 3SPRBH 2.80 3.13 3.12  3.13 

 8  385 Heather EDDIE  U13G 4WHITM 3.13 3.11 x  3.13 

 9  358 Eva CARDLE  U13G 5  SPRBH 2.54 3.09 3.06  3.09 

 10  474 Lauren SPOWART  U13G 6  LIVAD 2.91 2.83 2.97  2.97 

 11  391 Emily FITZSIMMONS  U13G 7SPRBH 2.88 2.74 2.61  2.88 

 12  435 Anna MCELENY  U13G 8  2.62 2.57 2.72  2.72 

 13  377 Isla DOCHERTY  U13G 9SPRBH x 2.58 2.58  2.58 

 14  350 Cameron BROWN  U11B 3  GIFFN 2.57 2.43 2.24  2.57 

 15  403 Isla HEDGES  U11G 1  FALKV 2.23 2.51 2.42  2.51 

 

1  418 Joseph LANAHAN  U13B 1  SHETT 4.87 5.54 5.21  5.54 

 2  431 Lucas MCDONALD  U13B 2 SPRBH x 4.21 4.38  4.38 

 3  404 Tommy HIGGINS  U13B 3  AIRDR 3.94 3.87 3.91  3.94 

 4  469 Ruby SILLITOE  U13G 1SPRBH 3.83 x 3.94  3.94 

 5  473 Magnus SOSU  U13B 4SPRBH 3.92 x 3.92  3.92 

 6  35 Jessica BELL  U13G 2  SPRBH 2.92 3.20 3.88  3.88 

 7  443 Kirsty MOFFAT  U13G 3  FALKV 3.47 3.75 3.80  3.80 

 8  359 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G 4  FALKV 3.71 3.57 3.40  3.71 

 9  353 Molly BROWN  U13G 5  SHETT 3.09 3.27 3.27  3.27 

 10  399 Blythe GRAHAM  U13G 6SPRBH 3.21 x 3.05  3.21 

 11  375 Sophia-Belle DAYE  U13G 7  FALKV 3.17 3.11 3.08  3.17 

 12  483 Bérénice TILLIER  U13G 8  PITRE 2.84 2.97 3.08  3.08 

 13  450 Molly O'BRIEN  U11G 1SPRBH 2.83 2.71 2.86  2.86 

 14  429 Emily MCCULLOCH  U11G 2  LIVAD 2.51 2.36 2.68  2.68 

       



Shot Putt U15+ 

1  472 Alannah SNOWDEN  U17W 1 LIVAD 9.38 9.54 9.95  9.95 

 2  390 Mechele FASORO  U17W 2 FALKV 8.59 9.15 8.80  9.15 

 3  34 Gareth BEGGAN  M50 1SPRBH 8.06 8.54 8.17  8.54 

 4  24 Noah ANDERSON  U17M 1 FALKV 8.33 8.48 8.37  8.48 

 5  444 Cara MONACHELLO  U15G 1 KILMH 6.88 6.33 6.48  6.88 

 6  393 Honor FORD  U15G 2   LIVAD 6.86 5.70 3.57  6.86 

 7  21 Lesley Anne ALLEN  W50 1VPCOG 6.15 6.47 6.48  6.48 

 8  405 Alyssa HO  U15G 3 SPRBH 4.95 6.12 6.05  6.12 

 9  11 Jedidah AJALA  U17W 3 EDIN 6.01 5.97 6.05  6.05 

 10  445 Zoe MULHOLLAND  U15G 4WHITM 5.73 5.39 5.79  5.79 

 11  463 Madeline RUSSELL  U17W 4 FALKV 5.73 x 5.60  5.73 

 12  386 Caitlin EDDIE  U15G 5  WHITM x 5.66 5.44  5.66 

 13  397 Gregory GONTOR  SM 1VPCOG 5.16 5.02 5.46  5.46 

 14  430 Jessica MCCULLOCH  U15G 6 LIVAD 4.81 4.77 - 4.81 

 

1  432 Angus MCINROY  M35 1  SHETT x 13.16 13.59  13.59 

 2  486 Euan URQUHART  SM 1 VPCOG 12.95 13.17 12.82  13.17 

 3  458 Murray ROBB  U15B 1   PITRE 11.26 11.74 11.34  11.74 

 4  437 Liam MCINTYRE  M45 1  10.48 x 10.35  10.48 

 5  351 Lorna BROWN  W50 1  FALKV 10.01 9.73 x  10.01 

 6  417 Abraham LANAHAN  U15B 2  SHETT 9.87 8.92 9.42  9.87 

 7  480 Adam THOMSON  U15B 3 VPCOG 9.14 9.44 8.24  9.44 

 8  389 Enam EVONG  U17W 1   LIVAD 8.52 8.28 7.59  8.52 

 9  484 Emily TOLLETT  U17W 2 SPRBH 7.12 7.61 8.10  8.10 

 10  478 Jessica TAYLOR  U17W 3 SPRBH 7.82 7.20 7.36  7.82 

 11  442 Chloe MILNE  SW 1  LIVAD 7.80 5.88 7.60  7.80 

 12  409 Freya KENNEDY  U15G 1  AIRDR 7.30 6.74 7.72  7.72 



 13  55 Jesse BREMNER  U17M 1  FALKV 7.01 7.07 7.57  7.57 

 14  419 Josh LEE  U15B 4  HARM 5.62 6.80 6.61  6.80 

 15  356 Callan CAMPBELL  U15B 5  FALKV 6.61 6.78 6.26  6.78 

 16  456 Matthew POWER  SM 2  LIVAD 6.44 6.77 5.25  6.77 

 

High Jump U13+ 

1  461 Donald ROSS U17M 1 EDIN - - - - - -
 - - - - - o - xo xxx 1.67  

 2  417 Abraham LANAHAN U15B 1 SHETT - - - - -
 - - - - - o xo - xxx  1.60  

 3  367 Isla CLEMENTS U17W 1 FALKV - - - - -
 - - - - xo xxo xo xxx   1.60  

 4  418 Joseph LANAHAN U13B 1 SHETT - - - - -
 - - o o xxo xxx     1.50  

 4  361 Rachel CARVEL U15G 1 CENTR - - - -
 - - - o o xxo xxx    
 1.50  

 6  371 Charis CRAWFORD U17W 3 SPRBH - - - -
 - - o o o xxx     
 1.45  

 6  413 Aneesah KING-OUBACHA U17W 2 VPCOG - - -
 - o o o o o xxx     
 1.45  

 8  382 Charlotte DOYLE U15G 2 VPCOG - - - -
 o o xxo o xxo xxx     
 1.45  

 9  376 Rebecca DIGGER U15G 3 VPCOG - - - o
 o o xo xxx       
 1.35  

 10  491 Chloe ZELAZNY U15G 4 LIVAD - - - - o
 o xxx         1.30  

 11  449 Ella O'BRIEN U15G 6 SPRBH - - o o o
 xo xxx         1.30  



 11  447 Leah NG U15G 5 SPRBH - - o o o
 xo xxx         1.30  

 13  464 Emily SHARP U15G 7 LIVAD - - - - xo xxx
          1.25  

 14  426 Emmie MAIN U13G  FALKV - o xo o xo xxx 
         1.25  

 15  395 Hamish GILLIES U15B 2 FALKV o xo xo xo xxx
           1.20  

 16  430 Jessica MCCULLOCHU15G 8LIVAD - - o xxx 
           1.15  

 398 Gerard GONTOR U17M  VPCOG - - - - -
 - - - xxx         

 425 Lucy MACMILLAN U15G  LIVAD - - - xxx  
            

 352 Eilidh BROWN U13G  GIFFN      
            

 372 Joe CRAWFORD U17M  SPRBH     
             

 25 Victoria ANESTIK U17W  FALKV      
            

 387 Leanna ELLIOT U15G  AIRDR  

 

Long Jump U15+ 

1  472 Alannah SNOWDEN  U17W 1  LIVAD 5.09 5.07 4.98  5.09 

 2  378 Corey DONALDSON  U17M 1  VPCOG 4.50 4.70 4.67  
4.70 

 3  490 Emily YULE  U15G 1  VPCOG 4.03 4.16 x  4.16 

 4  439 Ross MCLAREN  U15B 1  STRTH 4.05 3.86 3.83  
4.05 

 5  465 Rebecca SHEARER  U20W 1 VPCOG x 3.87 3.87  3.87 

 6  445 Zoe MULHOLLAND  U15G 2WHITM 3.87 3.78 3.57  3.87 

 7  491 Chloe ZELAZNY  U15G 3  LIVAD 3.82 3.84 3.65  3.84 



 8  484 Emily TOLLETT  U17W 2 SPRBH 3.83 3.44 3.39  3.83 

 9  453 Isla PHILP  U15G 4  FALKV x x 3.75  3.75 

 10  30 Kitan AREMU  U15G 5  LIVAD 3.70 3.57 3.35  3.70 

 11  395 Hamish GILLIES  U15B 2  FALKV 3.69 3.64 3.40  3.69 

 12  400 Sophie HANNAH  U17W 3  FALKV 3.45 3.56 x  3.56 

 13  405 Alyssa HO  U15G 6  SPRBH 2.93 2.68 3.45  3.45 

 14  401 Natalie HARRAND  U17W 4 VPCOG 3.00 3.26 3.13  3.26 

 

1  486 Euan URQUHART  SM 1 VPCOG 5.98 5.85 5.97  5.98 

 2  417 Abraham LANAHAN  U15B 1  SHETT 5.21 4.96 4.83  5.21 

 3  444 Cara MONACHELLO  U15G 1 KILMH 4.57 4.57 4.48  4.57 

 4  389 Enam EVONG  U17W 1  LIVAD 4.55 4.43 4.34  4.55 

 5  480 Adam THOMSON  U15B 2 VPCOG 4.22 4.47 4.50  4.50 

 6  485 Favour UGWUOCHA  U17W 2 DUNDH 4.16 4.18 4.09  4.18 

 7  386 Caitlin EDDIE  U15G 2  WHITM 4.04 x 3.82  4.04 

 8  393 Honor FORD  U15G 3  LIVAD 3.92 3.75 3.89  3.92 

 9  56 Graeme BRESLIN  M55 1 CORST 3.91 3.85 3.82  3.91 

 10  425 Lucy MACMILLAN  U15G 4  LIVAD 3.50 3.73 2.96  3.73 

 11  449 Ella O'BRIEN  U15G 5  SPRBH 3.27 3.25 x  3.27 

 

Shot Putt U11/13 

1  352 Eilidh BROWN  U13G 1  GIFFN 7.11 6.75 6.58  7.11 

 2  46 Jaxon BOYLE  U13B 1  STRTH 4.76 4.84 5.32  5.32 

 3  435 Anna MCELENY  U13G 2  4.80 5.27 4.50  5.27 

 4  454 Luca PIZEY  U11B 1  CENTR 4.34 4.89 5.19  5.19 

 5  23 Benjamin ANDERSON U11B2 FALKV 5.00 4.53 4.64  5.00 

 6  481 Chloe THOMSON  U13G 3 CUMBN 4.43 4.83 4.91  4.91 

 7  373 Eli CRAWFORD  U13B 2 SPRBH 4.11 4.77 4.58  4.77 



 8  385 Heather EDDIE  U13G 4 WHITM 4.13 4.04 x  4.13 

 9  350 Cameron BROWN  U11B 3  GIFFN 3.10 2.63 3.28  3.28 

 

1  418 Joseph LANAHAN  U13B 1  SHETT 8.67 8.86 8.98  8.98 

 2  404 Tommy HIGGINS  U13B 2  AIRDR 7.53 6.58 7.51  7.53 

 3  359 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G 1  FALKV 6.10 6.54 6.04  6.54 

 4  455 Rhys PORTERFIELD  U13B 3 WHITM 4.58 5.76 5.67  5.76 

 5  377 Isla DOCHERTY  U13G 2 SPRBH 5.23 5.53 5.53  5.53 

 6  375 Sophia-Belle DAYE  U13G 3  FALKV 5.34 5.26 4.93  5.34 

 7  433 Fraser MCINTYRE  U13B 4 VPCOG 4.39 x x  4.39 

 8  450 Molly O'BRIEN  U11G 1 SPRBH 4.09 4.10 3.96  4.10 

 9  429 Emily MCCULLOCH  U11G 2  LIVAD 3.35 4.10 3.86  4.10 

 10  403 Isla HEDGES  U11G 3   FALKV 3.22 4.00 4.08  4.08 

 

Triple Jump U15+ 

1  369 Matthew COX  U17M 1  AYRS 11.29 11.15 11.10  11.29 

 2  378 Corey DONALDSON  U17M 2 VPCOG 10.77 x 10.31  10.77 

 3  371 Charis CRAWFORD  U17W 1 SPRBH 10.48 9.97 10.53  10.53 

 4  382 Charlotte DOYLE  U15G 1 VPCOG 10.11 10.21 x  10.21 

 5  421 Jasmin LOCHHEAD  U15G 2 CENTR 9.33 9.50 9.43  9.50 

 6  466 Emily SHEARER  U15G 3 VPCOG x 9.26 x  9.26 

 7  412 Lucy KERNAHAN  U17W 2 VPCOG 9.03 x 8.61  9.03 

 8  490 Emily YULE  U15G 4  VPCOG 8.70 x 8.65  8.70 

 9  436 Hollie MCINTYRE  U15G 5 VPCOG 8.56 8.43 7.71  8.56 

 10  401 Natalie HARRAND  U17W 3 VPCOG 7.64 8.32 7.95  8.32 

 465 Rebecca SHEARER  U20W  VPCOG x x x  NM 

 


